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23. How well does the Democratic Party do each of the following -- very well, moderately well, not too well, or
not well at all? [ITEMS A-C READ IN ORDER]

A. Represent your values

Moderately Not too Not well No

Very well well well atall opinion

2010 Aug 27-30 15 34 21 29 1
2006 Oct 20-22 12 44 23 19 2
2005 Oct 21-23 22 36 22 18 2
1999 Feb 12-13 17 43 21 17 2
1994 Nov 28-29 13 36 29 20 2
1994 Oct 22-25 9 39 28 22 3

B. Represent your attitude about the role of government

Moderately Not too Not well No
Very well well well atall



Q.23 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY ATTRIBUTES) CONTINUED

C. Understand the problems Americans face in their



